ICATS CONTESTS - RESULT SHEET

CONTEST NAME:

INSTITUTION CODE:
INSTITUTION NAME:

CITY:

ROLL NO

8732-A-1-7266
8732-A-4-7260
8732-A-4-7261
8732-A-4-7262
8732-A-5-7263
8732-A-6-7265
8732-A-6-9781

ICATS ART CONTEST 2023

8732

ASF PUBLIC SCHOOL

RAWALPINDI
STUDENT NAME FATHER NAME
UMER FAROOQ M. HUNZALA
ILSA ATIF ATIF MEHMOOD
SHAFIA JANNAT RAJA JAVAID
ABDULLAH WASEEM SHAHZAD
LAIBA WASEEM SHAHZAD
MALEEHA FATIMA ASIF HUSSAIN
MEHWISH R. M. IQBAL

* A Certificate of Participation is awarded to every participant.
* A Complimentary ICATS Pencil Pouch for participant(s) obtaining 65% or above marks.
* Absent students are excluded from the Result Sheet.

GRADE

OBT. %AGE

73.33%
78.67%
89.33%
78.67%
82.22%
82.22%
91.11%

GRADE

TOTAL STUDENTS:7
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